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For Date: 05/08/2014  -  Thursday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

14-9271         1818 Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #18A

For Date: 05/12/2014  -  Monday   

14-9647         2145 DISTURBANCE Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #12E

For Date: 05/14/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-9737         0900 Attempted Break and Enter Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #18C

14-9768         1841 Suspicious Motor Vehicle Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 05/17/2014  -  Saturday   

14-10026        1003 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

14-10080        2230 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Negative Contact    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 05/24/2014  -  Saturday   

14-10658        2213 DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #13E

For Date: 05/25/2014  -  Sunday   

14-10731        1937 Followup Investigation Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #7C

For Date: 05/28/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-10961        1004 ASSIST CITIZEN Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #1E

For Date: 05/29/2014  -  Thursday   

14-11062        1429 Motor Vehicle Crash Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 05/30/2014  -  Friday   

14-11183        1937 ASSIST CITIZEN Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #7C

For Date: 06/02/2014  -  Monday   

14-11407        1537 209A Delivery No Action Required    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #13F

14-11411        1555 Restraining Order Service Restraining Order Served    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #13F
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For Date: 06/03/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-11536        1758 911 Hangup/Abandoned Call Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 06/05/2014  -  Thursday   

14-11697        1256 ASSIST CITIZEN Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 06/11/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-12200        2335 SEARCH WARRANT Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #12C

For Date: 06/13/2014  -  Friday   

14-12293        1051 Motor Vehicle Complaint Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 06/20/2014  -  Friday   

14-12855        1219 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP MV Stop Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    300 FALMOUTH RD

14-12889        2100 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #21D

For Date: 06/23/2014  -  Monday   

14-13164        2039 DISTURBANCE Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #12E

For Date: 06/24/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-13194        1124 ASSIST CITIZEN Assisted Person(s)    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #12E

14-13217        1718 Motor Vehicle Crash Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 06/25/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-13253        0403 Reposession of Motor Vehicle Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #5C

14-13266        0818 ASSIST CITIZEN No Action Required    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #5C

For Date: 06/29/2014  -  Sunday   

14-13690        1139 FOUND PROPERTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 07/01/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-13920        1143 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9900005] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #14E

14-13921        1145 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
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  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 07/04/2014  -  Friday   

14-14294        0133 Erratic Operation of M/V MV Stop No Action Taken    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9700086] 38 RT 151

For Date: 07/05/2014  -  Saturday   

14-14506        1352 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 07/07/2014  -  Monday   

14-14754        1530 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 07/08/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-14836        1213 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 07/09/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-14972        1634 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #14A

For Date: 07/16/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-15618        1631 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #3B

For Date: 07/17/2014  -  Thursday   

14-15699        1306 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 07/22/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-16122        1420 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 07/24/2014  -  Thursday   

14-16271        0545 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 08/15/2014  -  Friday   

14-18173        1702 Summons Service Summons Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #12E

For Date: 08/20/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-18570        1834 DISTURBANCE Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #3F

For Date: 08/30/2014  -  Saturday   
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14-19364        0734 Health/Well Being Check Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #6C

For Date: 09/02/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-19678        2105 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 09/03/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-19755        1651 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY No Action Required    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #3F

For Date: 09/06/2014  -  Saturday   

14-19967        0738 Larceny - General Report to Follow    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #12A

For Date: 09/07/2014  -  Sunday   

14-20120        2159 Noise Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 09/09/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-20203        0242 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD

For Date: 09/17/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-20883        2137 DISTURBANCE Spoken To    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #13E

For Date: 09/24/2014  -  Wednesday   

14-21472        1223 DISTURBANCE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    300 FALMOUTH RD Apt. #11E

For Date: 09/30/2014  -  Tuesday   

14-21998        1742 Directed Patrol Area Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [MSH B9200564] 300 FALMOUTH RD


